
VOLUME
54.0 m³ (APPROX.)

Hoist: EDBRO CS19.5.7428TLB
Tipping Angle: 47.50°/48.72°

ROAD TRAIN
DO NOT OVERTAKE
TURNING VEHICLE
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MATERIAL SIZE

ALUMINIUM

08/03/2022

10316 x 2107/2327 ALUMINIUM TAPER TIP SEMI
900/1350 LEAD, 7185 W/BASE, 2770 SPREAD

FINAL LAYOUT
C.P. MORELLI

428840 KARGER

428840 KARGER
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NOTES:
1. THIS IS A SALES PROPOSAL ONLY; DIMENSIONS MAY VARY ON FINAL DESIGN AND SPECIFICATION
2. 103 mm ALLOWANCE IS PROVIDED FOR TAILGATE AND TAILGATE MOUNTED ACCESSORIES
3. OVERALL HEIGHTS AND VOLUMES SHOWN ARE NIL TARPS

3.1. ADD 200 mm FOR TARP PEAK
3.2. ADD 250 mm FOR OVERALL HEIGHT OF FRONT HOODS

4. FIXED PBS DESIGN DIMENSIONS HIGHLIGHTED IN GREEN

2500

80
0

R1
54

4

900

1250

2500

2850

R
17

79

A KP2 FWD 100, CHASSIS FRNT CPM 290921

B BODY/CHAS/TCOH 35 SHORTR CPM 290921

15
58

FL
O

O
R

 F
R

O
N

T

13
38

FL
O

O
R

 R
EA

R

AutoCAD SHX Text
HALDEX EBS VALVE


